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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 20 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
09/04/2023 - 9:33 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. MILUTINOVIC, Katarina 01 Partizan 25.72 779 A
Rekord mitinga

2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 26.14 742 A
3. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 26.26 732 A
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 26.70 696 A
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 27.07 668 A
6. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 27.21 658 A
7. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 27.50 637 A
8. UNNERMARK, Vilma 97 Soedertoern 28.35 582 A
9. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 28.70 560 B

ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 28.70 560 B
11. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 29.03 542 B
12. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 29.24 530 B
13. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 29.44 519 B
14. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.63 509 B
15. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 29.65 508 B
16. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 Beta Sharks 29.80 501 B
17. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp, BL 29.82 500 R
18. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 30.24 479 R
19. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 30.30 476
20. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 30.37 473
21. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 30.41 471
22. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.45 469
23. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 30.62 461
24. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 30.65 460
25. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 30.74 456
26. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Skopje 30.79 454
27. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 31.05 443

ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 31.05 443
29. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 31.19 437
30. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 31.49 424
31. GON, Noemi 09 ADRIA 31.51 423
32. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 31.63 419
33. DERMENDZIEV, Mia 06 PVK Vardar 8 31.71 415
34. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 31.79 412
35. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 31.96 406
36. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 32.05 402
37. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 32.06 402
38. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 32.32 392
39. FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 Beta Sharks 32.48 387
40. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 Beta Sharks 32.54 384
41. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Skopje 32.58 383
42. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 Skopje 32.92 371
43. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 33.13 364
44. MURADOR, Elisa 09 ADRIA 33.16 363
45. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 Beta Sharks 33.30 359
46. PANEVA, Darija 11 Beta Sharks 33.36 357
47. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 33.45 354
48. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 33.87 341
49. KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora 08 Skopje 33.92 339
50. PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 33.94 339
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 20, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

51. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Skopje 33.96 338
52. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 34.28 329
53. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 34.45 324
54. KONDIC-JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 06 Novi Beograd 011 34.50 322
55. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 34.61 319
56. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 34.68 317
57. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 34.71 317
58. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 35.26 302
59. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 35.27 302
60. RAKIC, Marta 11 Usce 35.65 292
61. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 35.89 286
62. STOJILJKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 36.85 265
63. SIMICIC, Jovana 11 Novi Sad 37.07 260
64. RISTIC, Nikolina 11 Sk Tent 37.50 251
65. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 37.71 247
66. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 37.81 245
67. DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 38.64 229
68. JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 39.19 220
69. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 Beta Sharks 39.24 219
70. GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 39.97 207
71. DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija 06 Sk Tent 40.02 206
72. HINIC, Andjela 05 Novi Beograd 011 40.42 200
73. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 40.74 196
74. MIHAILOVIC, Ljiljana 09 Bonatti 41.31 188
75. TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 41.72 182
76. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 42.38 174
77. PETKOVIC, Magdalena 08 Sk Tent 43.91 156
78. VELIMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 45.87 137
79. TRIPUNOSKI, Tamara 11 11. April 50.11 105
80. BOGDANOVIC, Ljiljana 08 11. April 1:03.18 52

DSQ NIKOLIC, Sonja 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.27

B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 27.50 637 A
2. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 28.70 560 B
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 29.03 542 B
4. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.63 509 B
5. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 29.65 508 B
6. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 Beta Sharks 29.80 501 B
7. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp, BL 29.82 500 R
8. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 30.24 479 R
9. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 30.30 476

10. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 30.41 471
11. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.45 469
12. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 30.62 461
13. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 30.65 460
14. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 31.05 443

ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 31.05 443
16. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 31.49 424
17. GON, Noemi 09 ADRIA 31.51 423
18. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 31.63 419
19. DERMENDZIEV, Mia 06 PVK Vardar 8 31.71 415
20. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 32.32 392
21. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 Beta Sharks 32.54 384
22. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Skopje 32.58 383
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 20, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

Rank YB Time Pts

23. MURADOR, Elisa 09 ADRIA 33.16 363
24. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 33.87 341
25. KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora 08 Skopje 33.92 339
26. KONDIC-JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 06 Novi Beograd 011 34.50 322
27. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 34.61 319
28. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 34.68 317
29. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 34.71 317
30. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 35.27 302
31. DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 38.64 229
32. JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 39.19 220
33. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 Beta Sharks 39.24 219
34. DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija 06 Sk Tent 40.02 206
35. MIHAILOVIC, Ljiljana 09 Bonatti 41.31 188
36. PETKOVIC, Magdalena 08 Sk Tent 43.91 156
37. BOGDANOVIC, Ljiljana 08 11. April 1:03.18 52

DSQ NIKOLIC, Sonja 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.27

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 29.24 530 B
2. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 30.37 473
3. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 30.74 456
4. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 31.19 437
5. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 31.96 406
6. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 32.05 402
7. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 32.06 402
8. FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 Beta Sharks 32.48 387
9. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 Skopje 32.92 371

10. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 33.13 364
11. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 Beta Sharks 33.30 359
12. PANEVA, Darija 11 Beta Sharks 33.36 357
13. PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 33.94 339
14. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Skopje 33.96 338
15. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 34.28 329
16. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 34.45 324
17. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 35.26 302
18. RAKIC, Marta 11 Usce 35.65 292
19. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 35.89 286
20. STOJILJKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 36.85 265
21. SIMICIC, Jovana 11 Novi Sad 37.07 260
22. RISTIC, Nikolina 11 Sk Tent 37.50 251
23. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 37.71 247
24. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 37.81 245
25. GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 39.97 207
26. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 40.74 196
27. TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 41.72 182
28. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 42.38 174
29. VELIMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 45.87 137
30. TRIPUNOSKI, Tamara 11 11. April 50.11 105


